
SL NAME 

|Aftab Alam 

2 Ananya Saxena 
3 Anil Kumar 
4 |Ayush Mishra 
5 Ayushi Kamal 

6Divyanshi 
7 Devleena Sawhney 
8Gulshan 
9 Harshit Singh 
10 Kaushiki Gupta 
11 Khushbu 
12 Khushi Singh 
13 |Khushi Yadav 
14 Laki 
15 Maahi Vermna 
16 Manik Bajpayee 
17 Mohd Safat Sheikh 
18 Murshida Ansari 
19 Nitya Nand 
20 Ojasvi Gupta 
21 Rahul 
22 Rahul Singh 
23 Ritik Raj Chaudhary 
24 Riya Verma 
25 Shradha Kumari 
26 Shruti Singh 
27 |Simran Kumari 
28 |Sonali Chandra 
29 |Sonu Kumar Yadav 
30 Vaishali Kumari 
31 |Ytendra Kumar 
32 Yusuf Ansari 

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW 
DIPLOMA IN BAKERY AND CONFECTIONERY REGULAR RESULT SESSION 2024-25 

ROLL 

2455115001 

2455115002 

2455115003 

2455115008 

2455115009 

DBCO1 DBC11 DBC02 DBC12 DBco3DCSO1| 

2455115010 

T-100 P-100 T-100 P-100 T-50 T-50 

0 

2455115004 73 

2455115005 85 

2455115006 86 

2455115007 87 

64 

59 

94 

60 

80 

2455115011 40 

2455115012 78 

2455115013 95 

2455115014 47 

2455115015 82 

2455115016 59 

2455115017 64 

2455115018 96 

2455115019 55 

2455115020 67 

2455115021 56 

2455115022 68 

2455115023 83 

2455115024 87 

2455115025 71 
2455115026 

2455115027 

2455115028 

2455115029 50 

2455115030 62 
2455115031 50 

2455115032 77 

78 

66 

86 

81 

85 

88 

91 

91 

89 

94 

89 

88 

78 

88 

94 

76 

94 

69 

78 

94 

86 

83 

56 

88 

9 

92 

92 

92 

82 

91 

92 

92 

90 

86 

0 

73 

62 

71 

81 

87 

86 

93 

68 

80 

50 

73 

85 

53 

73 

55 

68 

89 

60 

70 

44 

61 

68 

89 

81 

85 

75 

84 

51 

75 

54 

64 

0 

76 

76 

85 

92 

92 

88 

92 

87 

88 

74 

84 

93 

72 

95 

63 

73 

92 

80 

77 

55 

86 

93 

92 

91 

94 

82 

92 

93 

94 

91 

86 

0 

40 

36 

37 

44 

44 

46 

47 

36 

. 47 

27 

42 

46 

37 

40 

27 

37 

45 

36 

37 

2 

42 

42 

46 

45 

45 

38 

43 

33 

40 

35 

33 

43 

33 

37 

43 

43 

44 

45 

40 

38 

21 

36 

44 

27 

33 

29 

32 

45 

37 

38 

27 

38 

42 

44. 
41 

43 

37 

45 

33 

31 

28 

35 

T-50 

30 

31 

36 

40 

44 

43 

47 

35 

37 

21 

37 

43 

28 

37 

26 

36 

42 

34 

34 

26 

32 

39 

43 

34 

43 

35 

40 

30 

27 

29 

33 

MAX 
550 

0 

407 

382 

427 

476 

487 

483 

512 

415 

458 

311 

438 

500 

340 

454 

328 

385 

503 

388 

406 

285 

415 

458 

493 

455 

480 

415 

481 

382 

421 

377 

414 

RESULT 

ABSENT 
PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

RE-SUBJECT 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

