

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW
DIPLOMA IN BAKERY AND CONFECTIONERY REGULAR RESULT SESSION 2024-25

SL	NAME	ROLL	DBC01 T-100	DBC11 P-100	DBC02 T-100	DBC12 P-100	DBC03 T-50	DCS01 T-50	DCS02 T-50	MAX 550	RESULT	RE-SUBJECT
1	Aftab Alam	2455115001	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	ABSENT	
2	Ananya Saxena	2455115002	64	81	73	76	40	43	30	407	PASS	
3	Anil Kumar	2455115003	59	85	62	76	36	33	31	382	PASS	
4	Ayush Mishra	2455115004	73	88	71	85	37	37	36	427	PASS	
5	Ayushi Kamal	2455115005	85	91	81	92	44	43	40	476	PASS	
6	Divyanshi	2455115006	86	91	87	92	44	43	44	487	PASS	
7	Devleena Sawhney	2455115007	87	89	86	88	46	44	43	483	PASS	
8	Gulshan	2455115008	94	94	93	92	47	45	47	512	PASS	
9	Harshit Singh	2455115009	60	89	68	87	36	40	35	415	PASS	
10	Kaushiki Gupta	2455115010	80	88	80	88	47	38	37	458	PASS	
11	Khushbu	2455115011	40	78	50	74	27	21	21	311	PASS	
12	Khushi Singh	2455115012	78	88	73	84	42	36	37	438	PASS	
13	Khushi Yadav	2455115013	95	94	85	93	46	44	43	500	PASS	
14	Laki	2455115014	47	76	53	72	37	27	28	340	PASS	
15	Maahi Verma	2455115015	82	94	73	95	40	33	37	454	PASS	
16	Manik Bajpayee	2455115016	59	69	55	63	27	29	26	328	PASS	
17	Mohd Safat Sheikh	2455115017	61	78	68	73	37	32	36	385	PASS	
18	Murshida Ansari	2455115018	96	94	89	92	45	45	42	503	PASS	
19	Nitya Nand	2455115019	55	86	60	80	36	37	34	388	PASS	
20	Ojasvi Gupta	2455115020	67	83	70	77	37	38	34	406	PASS	
21	Rahul	2455115021	56	56	44	55	21	27	26	285	PASS	
22	Rahul Singh	2455115022	68	88	61	86	42	38	32	415	PASS	
23	Ritik Raj Chaudhary	2455115023	83	91	68	93	42	42	39	458	PASS	
24	Riya Verma	2455115024	87	92	89	92	46	44	43	493	PASS	
25	Shradha Kumari	2455115025	71	92	81	91	45	41	34	455	PASS	
26	Shruti Singh	2455115026	78	92	85	94	45	43	43	480	PASS	
27	Simran Kumari	2455115027	66	82	75	82	38	37	35	415	PASS	
28	Sonali Chandra	2455115028	86	91	84	92	43	45	40	481	PASS	
29	Sonu Kumar Yadav	2455115029	50	92	51	93	33	33	30	382	PASS	
30	Vaishali Kumari	2455115030	62	92	75	94	40	31	27	421	PASS	
31	Ytendra Kumar	2455115031	50	90	54	91	35	28	29	377	PASS	
32	Yusuf Ansari	2455115032	77	86	64	86	33	35	33	414	PASS	

Conan

Handwritten signatures and marks